SD

OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIVISION

CLT
cLTo8

ENE

ENE47
ENE48
ENE49
ENES0
ENE51

ENE52

FAC
FAC86

FAC90
FAC96

FAC98

FAC101
FAC104
FAC107
FAC109
FAC110

FAC111
FAC112
FAC113
FAC114
FAC115

FAC116
FAC117
FAC118

* Designated Contracts: OSD Statewide Contracts procured by another Department

Clothing and Footwear
Clothing, Uniforms, Footwear, Accessories, Personal Care
Products and Bedding

Energy, Utilities and Fuel
Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel and Biodiesel
Gasoline

Electricity

Natural Gas

Electricity Demand Response and Forward Capacity Market
Services*

No. 2 Heating Oil and APS Eligible Liquid Biofuel
Facilities Maintenance, Repairs and Services
Solid Waste and Recycling Services

Carpet and Mattress Recycling Services*

Records Management, Storage, Archiving and Moving Services
(extended through 1/31/24)

Floorcoverings and Accessories, Floorcovering
Installation, Maintenance and Repairs

Maintenance Repair and Operations Commercial Grade
Products and Supplies (Janitorial)

Landscaping Products, Parks and Recreation Equipment
and Related Products, Supplies and Services (expires 12/31/23)

Professional Grade Tools and Diagnostic Equipment
(extended through 12/31/23)

Renewable and Alternative Energy Portfolio Standards
and Services*

Hazardous/Universal, Medical, and Electronic Waste Disposal
and Emergency Response

Facilities and Uniforms Management Services
Equipment Rental

Recycling Containers, Compost Bins, and Rain Barrels*
Janitorial Services, Environmentally Preferable

Security Services, Private Investigative Services, and Fence
Rental

Lawns and Grounds Equipment, Parts and Services
Integrated Pest Management

Environmentally Preferable Cleaning Products, Programs,
Equipment and Supplies

on behalf of all eligible buyers.

FAC119

FAC120

FAC121
FAC122

FAC124

(9]
X
(@]

GRO38
GRO39
GRO40
GRO41

HLS

HLS06
HSP
HSP41
HSP43
HSP44
HSP45
ITC
ITC71
ITC73
ITC80
ITC83
ITS
ITS55
ITS60
ITS61
ITS64
ITS69
ITS74
ITS74
ITS75

STATEWIDE CONTRACTS

November-December 2023

Maintenance Repair and Operations Retail Products and
Supplies

Landscaping Services, Snow Removal, Tree Care and Related
Services

Water Treatment Chemicals and Alternative Treatment Systems

Landscaping Products, Parks and Recreation Equipment and
Related Products, Supplies and Services (Begins 11/15/23)

Building Maintenance Repair and Operations Products and
Supplies

Food and Groceries

Prime Grocers

Drinking Water, General & Emergency Services
Foodservice Equipment & Supplies

Dairy Products and Baked Goods

Homeland Security and Public Safety
Homeland Security, Public Safety and Traffic Safety Supplies

Healthcare and Lab Products

Category 10 - COVID-19 Rapid Test Kits

GPO for Medical Commodities and Equipment

Medical Commodities

Laboratory Supplies and Equipment

Information Technology Hardware

Security, Surveillance, Monitoring and Access Control Systems
IT Hardware and Services

Imaging Devices, Supplies and Services

IT Asset Lease Services

Information Technology Software and Services
IBM Software and Services*

Cloud Solutions

IT Accessibility Audit, Consulting and Training Services*
Oracle Software and Services

Managed Print Services

ProjServGlIS - Geographical Information Systems (GIS)
ProjServ - IT Project Services

Software and Services


https://www.mass.gov/service-details/clothing-and-footwear
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/food-and-groceries
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/energy-utilities-and-fuel
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/homeland-security-and-public-safety
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/healthcare-and-lab-products
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/information-technology-hardware
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/facilities-maintenance-repair-and-services
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/information-technology-software-services

ITS77
ITS78

ITS80

ITT
ITT72
ITT72
ITT72

MED
MEDS55

MED56
MED57

Misc.

IT Staff Augmentation

Data, Cybersecurity, and Related Audit, Compliance and
Incident Responses Services

Independent IT Research Services

Information Technology Telecommunications
Category 1 - Contract Cellular Services and Devices
Category 1 PSGW - Public Safety Grade Wireless

Category 2-9 - Network Services, Communications
Services and Related Equipment

Medical
Influenza and General Vaccines
Pharmaceutical Prime Vendor Drug Wholesaler

Pharmaceutical GPO

Miscellaneous

MASSCORINDUSTRIES001: Various Commodities

OFF
OFF38

OFF39

OFF47
OFF48
OFF50

OFF51
E

PRF69
PRF70
PRF71
PRF72
PRF73

PRF74
PRF75
PRF76

PRF77
PRF78

PRF79
PRF80
PRF81
PRF82
PRF84

Office, Educational Supplies and Services

Office, School, Library Furniture, Accessories and
Installation

Postage and Mail Processing Equipment, Accessories, Services
and Supplies

Office Supplies, Recycled Paper and Envelopes
Print, Copy, Mail Services and Printed Promotional Products

Audio, Video, Multimedia Presentation Equipment,
Supplies and Services

Art and Instructional School Supplies
Professional Services

Facilities Engineering Services

Advertising, Marketing and Event Planning Services
Enterprise Temporary Help Services

Debt Collection Services

Payment Data and Payment Card Industry (PCI) Compliance
Services*

Energy, Climate Action and Facility Advisory Services*
Foreign Language Interpretation and Translation Services

Management Consultants, Program Coordinators and Planner
Services

Professional Environmental and Consulting Services*

Audit, Accounting, Compliance, Revenue Enhancement and
Recovery*

Purchase Card (P-Card)*

Technology-Based Behavioral Health Services

Electronic Payment Processing Services

American Express Electronic Payment Processing Services

Electronic Payment Solutions

PSE

PSEO1
PSE02
PSEO3

TRD
TRDO1

TRDO2
TRDO3

TRDO4

VEH

VEH102
VEH109
VEH110

VEH111

VEH112
VEH113
VEH114

VEH115
VEH116
VEH117
VEH118
VEH119

Public Safety Equipment and Supplies
Public Safety Equipment and Two-Way Radio
Disaster Debris Monitoring Services*

Disaster Debris Management*

Trades Services

Boilers, Drains, Electricians, Fencing, General Contracting,
Generator/Turbine, Glass/Window/Doors, HVAC/Sheet Metal,
Painting, Plumbing; and Solar Array Inspection, Repair Services

Asphalt Paving, Carpentry, Excavation, Masonry and Septic
Services

Elevator, Exhaust Systems, Fire Detection, Fire
Suppression, Overhead Door, Signage, and Welding Services

Cleaning Restoration, Compressor Services, Kitchen
Exhaust/Duct Services, Pump and Motor Services and Roofing
Services

Vehicles, Transportation, Road Maintenance
Advanced Vehicle Technology Equipment, Supplies and Services
Tires, Tubes and Services

Light and Medium-Duty Vehicles

Heavy-Duty Vehicles, Road Maintenance and Construction
Equipment

Vehicle Rentals
Fleet Management Services

Automotive Parts, Paint, Refined Motor Qil, Lubricants and
Other Fluids

Vehicle Parts Inventory Management
Telematics

Fuel Cards

Fleet Management Software

Road Salt

Buy From a Statewide Contract

Buying through Statewide Contracts may offer significant benefits,
including time savings and obtaining best value at competitive
prices. Quickly access all current Contract User Guides by visiting
mass.gov/osd and clicking “Find a Statewide Contract User Guide.”

COMMBUYS

—— OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIVISION ——

Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Executive Office for Administration & Finance
One Ashburton Place, Room 1608
Boston, MA 02108-1552
(617) 720-3300
www.mass.gov/osd

@000

One Ashburton Place, Suite 1608 | Boston, MA 02108 | 617-720-3300 | www.mass.gov/osd


http://www.mass.gov/osd
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/find-a-statewide-contract-user-guide
http://www.mass.gov/osd
http://www.mass.gov/anf/budget-taxes-and-procurement/procurement-info-and-res/buy-from-a-state-contract/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ma-osd
http://www.instagram.com/mass_osd/
https://www.youtube.com/mass_osd
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/office-and-educational-supplies-and-services
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/professional-services
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/public-safety-equipment-and-supplies
http://www.mass.gov/anf/budget-taxes-and-procurement/procurement-info-and-res/buy-from-a-state-contract/statewide-contract-user-guides.html
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/tradesperson-services
http://www.mass.gov/anf/budget-taxes-and-procurement/procurement-info-and-res/buy-from-a-state-contract/statewide-contract-user-guides.html
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/vehicles-transportation-and-road-maintenance
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/medical
https://www.mass.gov/service-details/information-technology-telecommunications
http://www.mass.gov/osd
https://twitter.com/mass_osd
https://twitter.com/mass_osd

