

## STATEWIDE CONTRACTS

## November-December 2023

CLT CLT08	Clothing and Footwear Clothing, Uniforms, Footwear, Accessories, Personal Care	FAC119	Maintenance Repair and Operations Retail Products and Supplies
ENE	Products and Bedding  Energy, Utilities and Fuel	FAC120	Landscaping Services, Snow Removal, Tree Care and Related Services
ENE47	Ultra Low Sulfur Diesel and Biodiesel	FAC121	Water Treatment Chemicals and Alternative Treatment Systems
ENE48	Gasoline	FAC122	Landscaping Products, Parks and Recreation Equipment and
ENE49	Electricity		Related Products, Supplies and Services (Begins 11/15/23)
ENE50	Natural Gas	FAC124	Building Maintenance Repair and Operations Products and
ENE51	Electricity Demand Response and Forward Capacity Market		Supplies
	Services*	<u>GRO</u>	Food and Groceries
ENE52	No. 2 Heating Oil and APS Eligible Liquid Biofuel	GRO38	Prime Grocers
<b>FAC</b>	Facilities Maintenance, Repairs and Services	GRO39	Drinking Water, General & Emergency Services
FAC86	Solid Waste and Recycling Services	GRO40	Foodservice Equipment & Supplies
FAC90	Carpet and Mattress Recycling Services*	GRO41	Dairy Products and Baked Goods
FAC96	Records Management, Storage, Archiving and Moving Services	<b>HLS</b>	Homeland Security and Public Safety
	(extended through 1/31/24)	HLS06	Homeland Security, Public Safety and Traffic Safety Supplies
FAC98	Floorcoverings and Accessories, Floorcovering Installation, Maintenance and Repairs	HSP HSP41	Healthcare and Lab Products Category 10 - COVID-19 Rapid Test Kits
FAC101	Maintenance Repair and Operations Commercial Grade	HSP43	GPO for Medical Commodities and Equipment
	Products and Supplies (Janitorial)	HSP44	Medical Commodities
FAC104	Landscaping Products, Parks and Recreation Equipment and Related Products, Supplies and Services (expires 12/31/23)	HSP45	Laboratory Supplies and Equipment
FAC107	Professional Grade Tools and Diagnostic Equipment	<u>ITC</u>	Information Technology Hardware
	(extended through 12/31/23)	ITC71	Security, Surveillance, Monitoring and Access Control Systems
FAC109	Renewable and Alternative Energy Portfolio Standards	ITC73	IT Hardware and Services
FAC110	and Services*	ITC80	Imaging Devices, Supplies and Services
FAC110	Hazardous/Universal, Medical, and Electronic Waste Disposal and Emergency Response	ITC83	IT Asset Lease Services
FAC111	Facilities and Uniforms Management Services	<u>ITS</u>	Information Technology Software and Services
FAC112	Equipment Rental	ITS55	IBM Software and Services*
FAC113	Recycling Containers, Compost Bins, and Rain Barrels*	ITS60	Cloud Solutions
FAC114	Janitorial Services, Environmentally Preferable	ITS61	IT Accessibility Audit, Consulting and Training Services*
FAC115	Security Services, Private Investigative Services, and Fence Rental	ITS64	Oracle Software and Services
		ITS69	Managed Print Services
FAC116	Lawns and Grounds Equipment, Parts and Services	ITS74	ProjServGIS - Geographical Information Systems (GIS)
FAC117	Integrated Pest Management	ITS74	ProjServ - IT Project Services
FAC118	Environmentally Preferable Cleaning Products, Programs,	ITS75	Software and Services

**Equipment and Supplies** 

<sup>\*</sup> Designated Contracts: OSD Statewide Contracts procured by another Department on behalf of all eligible buyers.

ITS77	IT Staff Augmentation	<b>PSE</b>	Public Safety Equipment and Supplies
ITS78	Data, Cybersecurity, and Related Audit, Compliance and	PSE01	Public Safety Equipment and Two-Way Radio
	Incident Responses Services	PSE02	Disaster Debris Monitoring Services*
ITS80	Independent IT Research Services	PSE03	Disaster Debris Management*
ITT	Information Technology Telecommunications	TRD	Trades Services
ITT72	Category 1 - Contract Cellular Services and Devices	TRD01	Boilers, Drains, Electricians, Fencing, General Contracting,
ITT72	Category 1 PSGW - Public Safety Grade Wireless		Generator/Turbine, Glass/Window/Doors, HVAC/Sheet Metal,
ITT72	Category 2-9 - Network Services, Communications		Painting, Plumbing; and Solar Array Inspection, Repair Services
	Services and Related Equipment	TRD02	Asphalt Paving, Carpentry, Excavation, Masonry and Septic Services
<u>MED</u>	Medical	<b>TDD00</b>	
MED55	Influenza and General Vaccines	TRD03	Elevator, Exhaust Systems, Fire Detection, Fire
MED56	Pharmaceutical Prime Vendor Drug Wholesaler		Suppression, Overhead Door, Signage, and Welding Services
MED57	Pharmaceutical GPO	TRD04	Cleaning Restoration, Compressor Services, Kitchen Exhaust/Duct Services, Pump and Motor Services and Roofing
Misc.	Miscellaneous		Services
MASSCO	RINDUSTRIES001: Various Commodities		
OFF	Office, Educational Supplies and Services	<u>VEH</u>	Vehicles, Transportation, Road Maintenance
OFF38	Office, School, Library Furniture, Accessories and	VEH102	Advanced Vehicle Technology Equipment, Supplies and Services
	Installation		Tires, Tubes and Services
OFF39	Postage and Mail Processing Equipment, Accessories, Services		Light and Medium-Duty Vehicles
	and Supplies	VEH111	Heavy-Duty Vehicles, Road Maintenance and Construction
OFF47	Office Supplies, Recycled Paper and Envelopes		Equipment
OFF48	Print, Copy, Mail Services and Printed Promotional Products		Vehicle Rentals
OFF50	Audio, Video, Multimedia Presentation Equipment,		Fleet Management Services
	Supplies and Services	VEH114	Automotive Parts, Paint, Refined Motor Oil, Lubricants and Other Fluids
OFF51	Art and Instructional School Supplies	VEH115	Vehicle Parts Inventory Management
<u>PRF</u>	Professional Services		Telematics
PRF69	Facilities Engineering Services		Fuel Cards
PRF70	Advertising, Marketing and Event Planning Services		
PRF71	Enterprise Temporary Help Services		Fleet Management Software
PRF72	Debt Collection Services	VEH119	Road Salt
PRF73	Payment Data and Payment Card Industry (PCI) Compliance Services*	Buv Fr	om a Statewide Contract
PRF74	Energy, Climate Action and Facility Advisory Services*	Buying through Statewide Contracts may offer significant benefits, including time savings and obtaining best value at competitive prices. Quickly access all current Contract User Guides by visiting mass.gov/osd and clicking "Find a Statewide Contract User Guide."	
PRF75	Foreign Language Interpretation and Translation Services		
PRF76	Management Consultants, Program Coordinators and Planner Services		
PRF77	Professional Environmental and Consulting Services*		
PRF78	Audit, Accounting, Compliance, Revenue Enhancement and		



OPERATIONAL SERVICES DIVISION -

Commonwealth of Massachusetts
Executive Office for Administration & Finance
One Ashburton Place, Room 1608
Boston, MA 02108-1552
(617) 720-3300
www.mass.gov/osd









Recovery\*

PRF79 PRF80

PRF81 PRF82

PRF84

Purchase Card (P-Card)\*

**Electronic Payment Solutions** 

Technology-Based Behavioral Health Services

American Express Electronic Payment Processing Services

**Electronic Payment Processing Services**